

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

- First Appeal No.726 of 2004
(Nilkanth Tukaramji Sarokar .vs. Devidas Marotraon Khandarkar and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.195 of 2004
(Nilkanth Tukaramji Sarokar .vs. Ram Nathuji Ambulkar and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.202 of 2004
(Nilkanth Tukaramji Sarokar .vs. Rama Pralhad Atokarte and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.53 of 2005
(MIDC .vs. Tukaram Bakaram Pillare and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.148 of 2006
(VIDC, Wardha .vs. Anil Khushalchand Chandak and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.568 of 2006
(MIDC .vs. Sk. Bashir Sk. Maheboob and anr.)
with
First Appeal No.576 of 2006
(The Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd. vs. Sachin Suresh Bhondre and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.625 of 2006
(The New India Assurance Co. Ltd. vs. Saroj wd/o. Asankumar Shahu and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.670 of 2006
(MIDC .vs. Narayan Mahadeo Wathode and anr.)
with
First Appeal No.698 of 2006
(VIDC vs. Sundrabai wd/o. Ragho Rathod and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.789 of 2006
(Narendra Kumar Purushottam Thakur .vs. Jitendra Dattatraya Lomate)
with
First Appeal No.814 of 2006
(The Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd. .vs. Chindhuji s/o. Laxman Jambhule and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.401 of 2007
(The Collector, Nagpur .vs. Bhimrao Shivaji Golghate and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.1193 of 2008
(Ramraoji Keshavarao Langade and anr. vs. Shivraj s/o. Ramgopal Meena and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.31 of 2009
(The Executive Engineer, Upper Painganga Project, Yavatmal .vs. Govind s/o.Maroti Totewad (D) through L.Rs. and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.59 of 2009
(MIDC .vs. Janardan Bapuraoji Pachaghare and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.854 of 2009
(Ku.Nilima d/o. Murlidhar Dakhane, Nagpur .vs. Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co. Ltd. and anr.)
with
First Appeal No.973 of 2009
(The Divisional Manager, United India Insurance Co. Ltd., Nagpur .vs. Rajendra Atmaram Wankhede

and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.514 of 2010
(Kalpana Deepak Devgade and another vs. Surendrakumar Khemchand Duva and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.573 of 2010
(Kishor Ramdas Pathare .vs. Ghanshyam Chandulal Usarbarse and anr.)
with
First Appeal No.257 of 2011
(VIDC vs. Smt. Saraswatabai Balkrishna Tambulkar)
with
First Appeal No.322 of 2011
(National Insurance Co. Ltd. vs. Smt. Vandana wd/o. Kishor Paul and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.587 of 2011
(Kisna s/o. Raghobaji Dahat .vs. State, through Collector Wardha and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.1020 of 2011
(Union of India, through Ministry of Agriculture, Faridabad and anr. vs. Smt. Malti wd/o. Madhukar Ghode and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.156 of 2012
(Mah. State Power Generation Co. Ltd. vs. Shrihari s/o. Tukaram Mandade and anr.)
with
First Appeal No.401 of 2012
(Branch Manager, National Insurance Co. Ltd. vs. Kishori wd/o. Deepak Pandile and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.474 of 2012
(Rajendra s/o. Vishvanath Warge .vs. Lilabai Badrisingh Thakur and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.597 of 2012
(Mah. State Power Generation Co. Ltd. vs. Smt. Nurbee Bewa Mohammad Ahemad and anr.)
with
First Appeal No.634 of 2012
(VIDC .vs. Anand Dagdu Sonttake)
with
First Appeal No.687 of 2012
(VIDC .vs. Anil Wasudeorao Tone and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.644 of 2012
(VIDC vs. Bhanudas Amrutrao Toney and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.645 of 2012
(VIDC vs. Haribhau Wamanrao Toney and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.707 of 2011
(VIDC vs. Nivruttin Deorao Toney and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.897 of 2010
(VIDC .vs. Sopan Devrao Toey and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.1092 of 2013
(VIDC vs. Bhanudas Amrutrao Toney and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.790 of 2012
(VIDC vs. Sk. s/o. Supdu Sk. Kadar and Ors.)
with
First Appeal No.915 of 2012

(Datta s/o. Sitaram Narwade .vs. The State, through Collector)
 with
First Appeal No.1056 of 2012
(VIDC vs. Shaligram Tukaram and anr.)
 with
First Appeal No.1132 of 2012
(United India Insurance Co. Ltd., Nagpur .vs. Smt. Farzana Parvin wd/o. Mohd. Tarique and Ors.)
 with
First Appeal No.1198 of 2012
(MIDC vs. Kalimabi w/o. Kalimabi w/o. Sk. Karim and Ors.)
 with
First Appeal No.1211 of 2012
(VIDC vs. Damodar s/o. Sitaram Shejol and Ors.)
 with
First Appeal No.1220 of 2012
(Mahadeo s/o. Latari Naghidkar vs. Mengorao Nago Madavi and Ors.)
 with
First Appeal No.1231 of 2012
(V.V.Lalji Guttu Patil .vs. Collector, Nagpur and anr.)
 with
First Appeal No.95 of 2013
(The General Manager, WCL vs. Govinda Hiranman Kale and Ors.)
 with
First Appeal No.708 of 2013
(MIDC vs. Avinash Purushottam Nagpure and Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
 appearances, Court's orders of directions
 and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : A.P.BHANGALE, J.

DATED : 25th JUNE, 2015.

Twelve weeks' time is granted to file the
 private paper book.

JUDGE

jais