

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.729 OF 2008

(M.I.D.C. thr. CEO Amravati Vs. Vithal Govindrao Shirbhate and others)

FIRST APPEAL NO.315 OF 2010

FIRST APPEAL NO.450 OF 2010

FIRST APPEAL NO.253 OF 2011

FIRST APPEAL NO.764 OF 2011

FIRST APPEAL NO.331 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.409 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.439 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.471 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.490 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.512 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.555 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.634 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.668 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.707 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.785 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.850 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.895 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.1040 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.1211 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.1219 OF 2012

FIRST APPEAL NO.1231 OF 2012

AND

FIRST APPEAL NO.67 OF 2013

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM: R.K. DESHPANDE, J.

DATE: 2nd FEBRUARY, 2016.

Twelve months' time is granted in all these matters to file a private paper book; failing which the costs of Rs.500/- will have to be paid to the High Court Bar Association, Nagpur.

JUDGE